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item Code item approved Composition Pack Size

0e3-1 q-( 12)-001
BIOVIT.EMOSEL

VET. Powder
Each gram powdel contains: Vit. E 100 mg. Sodiurn Selenite- 500 rncg,

Excipient Qs to 1.0 gram
100 gm, 500 g'n

093-r9-(12)-002
BIOVIT,ET,{OSEL

VET Oral Solution

Each rni solution ci;ntains 'Vit. E -100 mg. Sodiun Selerite - 500 mcg,

Biotin -10.0mcg. Srrlvents add. - I ml.
100 rnl. 500 rni

093-19-( 12)-003
ttlu v il .AlJx

BOOST Vel
Each mi solution contains - Vitamin A - 25 0000 ru. Vit. D3- 30 000 ru.
Vitamin E -100 mg. Vit. C - 500 mg, Solvents add. - 1 ml.

i00 ml" 500 ml

093-r9-(r2)-004
BIOVII" ZINCPRO

Vet. Oral solution
Contains per 5 ml: irlemental Zinc - 10.0 mg. Solvents add. - 5 ml.

100 mL 500 ml

093-19-{12)-00s

BIOVIT. Brc
CALBON P Pou:der

Eacli gr powder contains - Calcir.rm Lactalc - 60.0 mg. Vitamin D3 -
500.0 ru, Vitarnin-Bl2 -15.0 rncg. Excipient Qs to - 1.0 grarn, Vitamin C

- 10.0 rng, ElerncntllPhosphorus-30.O mg, Citric acid - 30.0 nrg.

500 gm, 1 Kg

093-1q-(12)-006

BIOVIT. B1O

CALBON D Oral

Solution

Each 100"0 ml. contains: Caicium Lactatc --1650.0 rng. Vitamin D3 -

8000.0 ItJ, Vitamin-B12 -100.0 rncg, Vitarnin C - 10.0 mg. Elemental
Phosphorr.rs-850.U urg. Elemcntai Zinc - 90.0 mg, Magnesium - i00.tl
mg. Solvents add. - 100.0 rnl

500 rn1. 1L

093-le-(12)-007

BIOVIT. BIO -

STRESS OUT Oral

Soiution

Each ml solution contains -Bctaine - 250 mg. Vitamin C - 90 mg,

Potassium chioride - 2 rng. Iv{agnesium chloride - 4 mg, Calcium
chloride -40 mg. Sodiurl chloride -20 mg, Solvents add. - 1 ml

500 ml. lL

09i-19-(12)-008
Biovir.Bio-zYM[.]

Plus Vet. Powder.

Each 100.0 gm. Pcir,,'der contains -Ccbalt Sulfate - 1500.0 mg. Vitamin
Bl - 500.0 mg. Vitamin 812 - 10.0 mg, Nux vomica -2000.0 rng, Ginger
-14000.0nr9. Dried Ferous Sulfate-15000.0rng. Sodium bicarbonatc-
66990.0 mg, Excipient Qs to - 100.0 grarn

20 gnr

093-1S-(r 2)-009
BIOVIT,BIO-GLI] T]

VE]l. Powder
Each g contains: Glucose - 980.0 mg. Vita:nin C - 20.0 mg. Excipient Qs
to lgm.

100 gm, 500 gnr

09_i- 19-(12)-010
BIO\,1T.BIO-

NE1JRO CARE Vet.

Each 100-gm powJer contains- Vitamin B1-5 grn. Vitamin B2-l gin,

Vitarnin 86-2 gm. l)exlrose monohydrate Q S to i00 gm
500 grri, I Kg

0s3-1e-(12)-01 1

Brovil"BIo-z+
VEl'. Oral Solution

Each liter contains: Elemental Zinc -2.0 gm, Phosphor - 74.15 gm,

Sodium - i.525 grl. Magnesium - 2.65 gm. Calcirun- 30.72 gm, Copper-

0.276 gm. Potassium- 1.05 gm. Manganese- 0.28 grn, Iron- 1.125 gm,

Cobalt -0.25 gm. Dl-lvlethionine -10.0 gm, L-Lysine - 5.0 gm. Solvents

add. -1000.0 ml.

100n1,500mtr. 1

L

093- 1s-( 12)-012

nln\IlTn\/^AD-
D1\_.' V I r.rl V t l,tNr.

Vet. Powder

Each Kg contains: Vitamin A -600.000 IU. Carnitine HCI -10.000 mg,
Vitamin D3-200,000 Il, Sodium Glutamatc -7,500 urg, Vitarnin ill -i00
mg. Sodium Chloride -25.000 mg, Vitamin B2 -200 mg, Magnesiurn -

5.000 rng. Vitamir: B6 -i0 mg. N4anganese -1.000, Vitamin Bl2 -1.100

mcg. Zinc -1,000 nig, Vitamin E -75 mg, Iron --2,000 mg, Vitamin K3 --
25 mg, Copper -500 rng, Nicotinic Acid --1,250 nrg. Cobalt -500 rng,

Llholine Cliioride--500 rng,Iodine -I80 mg, Dl-Methionine -10.000 mg,
Di-Lla PO4 -300 mg. I -Lysine -2,500 mg, Calcium Carbonate -4210 mg.
Gentian Extract -5.000 mg, Excipient QS -1,000 gm

500 gm. I Kg

093-23-(04)-013 [,ivo Vet Oral

Soiution

Each 100 ml coniains, Vitarnin 81 ---10 mg. Vitamin B2 - 5 mg,
Nicotinamide -- 80 rng. Vitamin 812-- 5000 mcg, Vitamin K3 --10 rng.

Folic Acid -- 30 nrg, lnositol--100 mg, Colin chloride -- 500 mg. DL-
Meliiioninc--- 500 rne. Solvents add. - 100.0 rnl.

100 rnl, 500 ml.

1L

093-23-p4)-0 r 4 Supercal vet. 0ral
Solution

Each i00 gm. Powder contains, Cobalt Sulfate -- 1500 mg., Yitamin 81

- 500 mg, Vitamin 812* 10.0 mg., Nux vomica-- 2000 mg, Ginger-
14000 mg., Dried Fenous Sulfate., 15000 mgo{ffiQarbonate
66990 mg., Excipient Qs ,//u{i,,:": -^"-"i.

5000 ml. 3000 ml

1000 rnl
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093-23-(04)-0 15 Rio ZINC B

Flach 5 rnl soiution contains Zinc sulfate monohydrate equivalenl to

elemental Zinc 10 nig; Thiamin h,vdrochloride 5 mg; Riboflavin-S
phosphate sodiurn equivaienl to riboflavin 2 ,g; Pyridoxine

hydrochloride 2 mg; Nicotinarnide 20 rng.

200 ml. 100 ml

093-23-(04)-0 16

BIOVIT.BIO-GR0W

UP Vet.

Each l kg contairs Vitanin A 5.50,000 IU., vitamin D3 55.00{-r IU..
Vitamin E 250 mg.^ Nicotinamide 1000 mg., Zinc -- 9.6 gm., Phosphorus

- 108 gm.. Sodiuur - 10 mg., Magnesium --- 6000 mg., Sulphur- 2500

mg., Lialciurn- ?42 g:n., Copper 2000 mg., Potassiurn-60 mg.,

Manganese- 1500 rnB.. lodine 200 mg.. Iron 2500 mg.. Cobalt- 260

mg., Dl-Methionine- i000 rng., L-Lysine -- 500.0 gm. Live yeast 20

m.clti.Excipient Qs

i00 gm., 500 gm..
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